
First Midwest-AP 8100634586Bank Account:Bank Name:

10.0000.2633.3001.5.10.000.11 $20,713.0031496 07/22/2024 ACTIVE INTERNET
TECHNOLOGIES Invoice INV065604 

Blackboard Conversion
7363 INV065604

$20,713.00Check Total:
20.0000.2542.3230.5.06.954.20 $650.0031497 07/22/2024 AMERICAN ROOFING AND

REPAIR Invoice 18931   Murphy roof
maintenance

7363 18931

20.0000.2542.3230.5.03.954.20 $1,275.0031497 07/22/2024 AMERICAN ROOFING AND
REPAIR Invoice 18932   Mdvw roof

maintenance
7363 18932

20.0000.2542.3230.5.05.954.20 $650.0031497 07/22/2024 AMERICAN ROOFING AND
REPAIR Invoice 18933   Willow

Creek roof maintenance
7363 18933

20.0000.2542.3230.5.04.954.20 $650.0031497 07/22/2024 AMERICAN ROOFING AND
REPAIR Invoice 18934   Sipley roof

maintenance
7363 18934

20.0000.2542.3230.5.02.954.20 $1,275.0031497 07/22/2024 AMERICAN ROOFING AND
REPAIR Invoice 18935   Goodrich

roof maintenance
7363 18935

20.0000.2542.3230.5.08.954.20 $650.0031497 07/22/2024 AMERICAN ROOFING AND
REPAIR Invoice 18936   Jefferson

roof maintenance
7363 18936

20.0000.2542.3230.5.01.954.20 $1,275.0031497 07/22/2024 AMERICAN ROOFING AND
REPAIR Invoice 18937   Edgewood

roof maintenance
7363 18937

20.0000.2542.3230.5.10.954.20 $650.0031497 07/22/2024 AMERICAN ROOFING AND
REPAIR Invoice 18938   DAC roof

maintenance
7363 18938

$7,075.00Check Total:
40.0000.2550.3310.5.10.220.33 $2,116.0031498 07/22/2024 AMERICAN TAXI DISPATCH INC FY 23-24 Pupil Trans -

Private Placement ESY
7363 240611

$2,116.00Check Total:
10.0000.1580.6400.5.08.050.08 $1,830.0031499 07/22/2024 ARBITERSPORTS LLC Arbiter Pay unlimited

7/1/24 - 6/30/25
7363 INV59943

10.0000.1580.6400.5.08.050.08 $395.0031499 07/22/2024 ARBITERSPORTS LLC Arbiter Refresh Training7363 INV59943
$2,225.00Check Total:
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10.0000.2220.3001.5.10.722.22 $5,266.8031500 07/22/2024 Backupify Inc Invoice INV01159730  
Office 365 Annual 

7363 INV01159730

$5,266.80Check Total:
10.0000.2660.4100.5.10.900.22 $45.0031501 07/22/2024 Ban-Koe Companies Invoice 50000016   Time

Clock Power Pack
7363 50000016

$45.00Check Total:
10.0000.1810.3001.5.06.181.21 $21.24NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION7364 ALFARO 07-2024
10.0000.1810.3320.5.10.181.21 $680.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL UW MADISON7364 ALFARO 07-2024
10.0000.1810.3320.5.10.181.21 $17.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL EXPEDIA7364 ALFARO 07-2024
10.0000.1810.3320.5.10.181.21 $227.43NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL UNITED AIRLINES7364 ALFARO 07-2024
10.0000.1810.4100.5.06.181.21 $34.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL JEWEL OSCO7364 ALFARO 07-2024
10.0000.1810.4100.5.06.181.21 $105.48NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL BOLINGBROOK FIESTA 7364 ALFARO 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3140.5.10.000.21 $649.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL KAGAN7364 ALFARO 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3140.5.10.000.21 $649.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL KAGAN7364 ALFARO 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3140.5.10.000.21 $174.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL KAGAN7364 ALFARO 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3140.5.10.000.21 $649.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL KAGAN7364 ALFARO 07-2024
10.0000.2640.3320.5.10.000.23 $120.96NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Uber - used wrong card7364 ARAIZA 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3140.5.10.000.21 $375.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL ESY Outside Presentation7364 BOWERS 07-2024
10.0000.2330.6400.5.33.200.33 $445.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL CASE/IAASE Professional

Membership 
7364 BOWERS 07-2024

10.0000.2900.4199.5.33.200.33 $92.15NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Staff Flowers7364 BOWERS 07-2024
10.4620.3700.4100.5.19.211.33 $170.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Intervention Manuals7364 BOWERS 07-2024
10.4620.3700.4100.5.19.211.33 $862.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Expanding Expression Tool

Kit
7364 BOWERS 07-2024

10.0000.2310.3001.5.11.000.11 $34.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Auto Monthly subscription7364 BRONCATO 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $49.08NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL LLS Preserve Oak Medow

Adison Lunch with BOE
7364 BRONCATO 07-2024

10.0000.1110.4220.5.06.000.06 $39.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Murphy Engler   EDWeek7364 ENGLER 07-2024
10.0000.1110.4220.5.06.000.06 $23.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Murphy Engler   EDPuzzle7364 ENGLER 07-2024
10.0000.1110.4220.5.06.000.06 $20.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Murphy Engler   WordCraft7364 ENGLER 07-2024
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10.0000.2660.7410.5.10.900.22 $45.87NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Wasabi7364 FEELEY 07-2024
10.0000.2660.7410.5.10.900.22 $0.01NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Google7364 FEELEY 07-2024
10.0000.1110.3001.5.01.061.21 $625.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL GOZEN.COM7364 GAUGHAN 07-2024
10.0000.1110.3001.5.02.061.21 $625.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL GOZEN.COM7364 GAUGHAN 07-2024
10.0000.1110.3001.5.03.061.21 $625.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL GOZEN.COM7364 GAUGHAN 07-2024
10.0000.1110.3001.5.04.061.21 $625.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL GOZEN.COM7364 GAUGHAN 07-2024
10.0000.1110.3001.5.05.061.21 $625.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL GOZEN.COM7364 GAUGHAN 07-2024
10.0000.1110.3001.5.06.061.21 $625.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL GOZEN.COM7364 GAUGHAN 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $28.84NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL ALDI7364 GAUGHAN 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $36.38NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL ALDI7364 GAUGHAN 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $16.96NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL CHEGG ORDER7364 GAUGHAN 07-2024
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $3.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL STATEMENT FEE7364 GAUGHAN 07-2024
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $20.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL CLAUDE AI - SUBSCRIPTION7364 GAUGHAN 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.01.942.20 $47.90NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL mENARDS7364 GLIWA 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $2.99NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL aPPLE7364 GLIWA 07-2024
20.0000.2549.3230.5.10.924.20 $288.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL cUBESMART7364 GLIWA 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.08.131.08 $1,424.52NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Sheraton7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2660.3001.5.10.900.22 $239.40NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL 1Password7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2660.3001.5.10.900.22 $359.99NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Google7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2660.3320.5.10.900.22 $1,365.84NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Sheraton7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2660.3320.5.10.900.22 $56.94NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Uber7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2660.3320.5.10.900.22 $75.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Midway Airport7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2660.3320.5.10.900.22 $69.71NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Uber7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2660.4100.5.10.900.22 $26.65NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Robin Merger - Iste7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.900.22 $39.11NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Cheesecake factory7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.900.22 $46.38NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Sam's7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.900.22 $21.38NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Ike's love & Sandwiches7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.900.22 $36.16NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL The Delectable Egg7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.900.22 $31.85NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Maggiano's7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.900.22 $10.63NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Mcdonalds7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
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10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.900.22 $24.62NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Colorado camp Fire7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.900.22 $59.96NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Soda Stream7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.900.22 $30.28NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL SSP America7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.900.22 $29.50NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Target7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
20.0000.2549.4640.5.10.924.20 $45.03NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Citgo7364 HALVERSON 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.08.942.20 $64.44NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 HANSEN 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.08.942.20 $59.16NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 HANSEN 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $14.97NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 HANSEN 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $90.52NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 HANSEN 07-2024
20.0000.2549.4640.5.10.924.20 $100.12NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Citgo7364 HANSEN 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.01.942.20 $22.77NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 KHOURY 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.03.942.20 $12.91NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 KHOURY 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.08.942.20 $5.78NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 KHOURY 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.08.942.20 $63.94NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 KHOURY 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.08.942.20 $22.96NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 KHOURY 07-2024
20.0000.2549.4640.5.10.924.20 $4.42NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Citgo7364 KHOURY 07-2024
20.0000.2549.4640.5.10.924.20 $97.59NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Citgo7364 KHOURY 07-2024
10.0000.1110.4100.5.05.000.05 $0.99NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Willow Creek Kramer  

Apple.com
7364 KRAMER 07-2024

10.0000.1110.4220.5.05.000.05 $23.99NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Willow Creek Kramer   FC
Slides GO

7364 KRAMER 07-2024

10.0000.2410.4100.5.05.000.05 $50.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Willow Creek Kramer  
Paypay Charge

7364 KRAMER 07-2024

10.0000.2310.3400.5.11.000.11 $8.97NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Postage - Certified Letter7364 KUMIEGA 07-2024

10.0000.2633.3001.5.10.000.11 $20.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Auto monthly charge
CHATGPT 

7364 MELINDER 07-2024

10.0000.2633.3001.5.10.000.11 $1,116.50NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Constant Contact7364 MELINDER 07-2024
10.0000.2633.4100.5.10.000.11 $21.23NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Office Supplies - Staples7364 MELINDER 07-2024
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10.0000.2633.4400.5.10.000.11 $4.99NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Auto Monthly Subscritption 7364 MELINDER 07-2024

10.0000.2633.4400.5.10.000.11 $99.99NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Suburban Life Digital Shaw
Media

7364 MELINDER 07-2024

10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $272.96NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Imagination Print for BOE,
Admin & Directors 

7364 MELINDER 07-2024

10.0000.2210.3320.5.04.131.04 $403.14NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Sipley Mrozik   Sixt.com Car
Rental Receipt

7364 MROZIK 07-2024

10.0000.2410.4100.5.04.000.04 $284.85NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Sipley Mrozik   InLine
Warehouse

7364 MROZIK 07-2024

20.0000.2542.3230.5.10.954.20 $288.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL CubESMART7364 PETTIT 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.04.942.20 ($36.20)NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 PETTIT 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $7.47NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 PETTIT 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $9.93NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 PETTIT 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $103.94NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 PETTIT 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.34 $140.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Danny's7364 SAINDON 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.11.000.11 $370.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Seven Bridges Golf Club7364 SAINDON 07-2024
10.0000.2410.4100.5.02.000.02 $2.99NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Goodrich Scaletta  

Apple.com
7364 SCALETTA 07-2024

10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.23 $617.33NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL WEA Leadership Dinner 7364 SCHMIDT 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.01.942.20 $49.89NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 SIKITA 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.01.942.20 $24.60NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 SIKITA 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.02.942.20 $120.82NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 SIKITA 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.02.942.20 $104.03NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 SIKITA 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.05.942.20 $68.54NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7364 SIKITA 07-2024
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $46.33NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Pex Universe7364 SIKITA 07-2024
20.0000.2549.3230.5.10.924.20 $56.39NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL ATB7364 SIKITA 07-2024
20.0000.2549.4640.5.10.924.20 $80.44NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Citgo7364 SIKITA 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $869.55NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Seasons 52 Admin Lunch7364 SUPERITS 07-2024
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $53.66NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Amazon - Office Supplies7364 SUPERITS 07-2024
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10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $28.78NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Amazon - Kitchen Supplies 7364 SUPERITS 07-2024

10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $25.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Fast Card Fee7364 SUPERITS 07-2024
10.0000.2901.4199.5.11.000.11 $2,982.72NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Geneva National Admin

Retreat
7364 SUPERITS 07-2024

10.4210.2560.4100.5.10.956.34 $9,254.70NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL General Parts Group (oven
parts)

7364 SWANSON 07-2024

20.0000.2549.4640.5.10.924.20 $83.94NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Citgo7364 VAZQUEZ 07-2024
20.0000.2549.4640.5.10.924.20 $108.82NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Citgo7364 VAZQUEZ 07-2024
10.0000.1120.4200.5.08.000.08 $143.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL Kagan - Win-Win Discipline7364 WARNKE 07-2024

10.0000.2410.6400.5.08.000.08 $385.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL NASSP - National
Association of Secondary

7364 WARNKE 07-2024

10.0000.2210.3140.5.10.000.21 $7.37NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL 7-eleven7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3140.5.10.000.21 $5.30NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL HILTON ST. PETERSBURG7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.01.131.21 $2.34NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL 7-ELEVEEN7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $35.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMERICAN AIRLINES17364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $46.31NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMERICAN AIRLINES7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $112.80NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AQ AMERICAN TAXI7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $10.70NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL LYFY7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $42.78NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL LYFT7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $5.35NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL PAY ARKING BY PHONE7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $64.98NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL UBER TRIP7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $4.91NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL 7-ELEVEN7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $5.35NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL PAY BY PARKING7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $3.35NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL PAY BY PARKING7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $38.58NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL DOC FODS, ST PETERSBURG7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $35.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMERICAN AIRLINES7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $106.80NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL SQ AMERICAN TAXI7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $10.47NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL MCDONALDS7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
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10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $4.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL SQ A7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $114.88NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $32.55NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $9.97NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $35.99NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $19.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL TRUITY7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $9.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL CLK BANK7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $1.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL CLK BANK.COM7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $39.99NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $180.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL YOU.COM PALO7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $16.99NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON MUSIC7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $198.92NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $307.92NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $37.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL CLK BANK.COM7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $38.54NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $15.66NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $13.29NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $54.79NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $36.63NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL SP EVERYDAYDOSE7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $29.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL STK SHUTTER SHOCK7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $25.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL NY TIMES7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $35.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL EDWEEK DIGITAL7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $20.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL CLAUDE AI SUBSCRIPTION7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $20.00NCB 07/22/2024 BANK OF MONTREAL OPEN AI CHAT GPT

SUBSCRIPTION
7364 WOLCOTT 07-2024

$34,358.61Check Total:
20.0000.2542.3230.5.01.954.20 $741.0031502 07/22/2024 BR BLEACHERS Invoice 22385   Edgewood

main gym
7363 22385

20.0000.2542.3230.5.02.954.20 $558.0031502 07/22/2024 BR BLEACHERS Goodrich main gym7363 22385
20.0000.2542.3230.5.03.954.20 $558.0031502 07/22/2024 BR BLEACHERS Meadowview main gym7363 22385
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20.0000.2542.3230.5.04.954.20 $558.0031502 07/22/2024 BR BLEACHERS Sipley main gym7363 22385
20.0000.2542.3230.5.05.954.20 $558.0031502 07/22/2024 BR BLEACHERS Willow Creek main gym7363 22385
20.0000.2542.3230.5.06.954.20 $743.0031502 07/22/2024 BR BLEACHERS Murphy main gym7363 22385
20.0000.2542.3230.5.08.954.20 $1,340.0031502 07/22/2024 BR BLEACHERS Jefferson main gym7363 22385
20.0000.2549.3250.5.10.983.20 $300.0031502 07/22/2024 BR BLEACHERS Lift Rental7363 22385

$5,356.00Check Total:
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $590.4831503 07/22/2024 BUCKEYE CLEANING CENTER Invoice 90595604   

Castleguard
7363 90595604

$590.48Check Total:
10.0000.2210.3140.5.10.000.21 $7,500.0031504 07/22/2024 BURN-IN LLC INVOICE 1395 - 24-25 SY -

COACHING AND PED
7363 1395

$7,500.00Check Total:
10.0000.2310.4198.5.11.000.11 $3,247.0231505 07/22/2024 C.A. SHORT COMPANY Invoice: 7048843 - Staff

awards
7363 7048843

$3,247.02Check Total:
10.0000.2660.3001.5.10.900.22 $3,600.0031506 07/22/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT LLC Invoice ZR00335360   K12

Audit - S - 1001 - 5000
7363 ZR00335360

$3,600.00Check Total:
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.21 $67.16NCB 07/08/2024 CITI Cards Costco - Soda7361 V161403
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.21 $35.98NCB 07/08/2024 CITI Cards Costco - Paper Plates7361 V161403
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.21 $17.99NCB 07/08/2024 CITI Cards Costco - Paper Plates7361 V161403
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.21 $27.96NCB 07/08/2024 CITI Cards Costco - Water7361 V161403
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.34 $27.96NCB 07/08/2024 CITI Cards Costco - Water7361 V161403
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.34 $63.87NCB 07/08/2024 CITI Cards Costco - Error7361 V161403
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.34 $14.99NCB 07/08/2024 CITI Cards Costco - Cutlery7361 V161403
10.0000.2900.4199.5.11.000.11 $13.99NCB 07/08/2024 CITI Cards Costco - Pistachio7361 V161403